Sri VIS congratulates the outgoing batch, their parents & mentors for the
outstanding CBSE 2018 resulis

Class XIl — Result at a Glance
Session 2017-18

SCHOOL TOPPERS

Science Stream Humanities Stream Commerce Stream

HARPUNIT SINGH
CHANDOK
94.4%

SUCHANA ADHIKARI SHRADDHA SHREE
97.6% 96.6%

Overall Pass Percentage — 100 %
Overall School Average — 86,58%



http://www.svis.org.in/

SUBJECT TOPPERS

SUBJECTS
Mathematics
Sociology
Applied Art/Commercial Art
Music Hindustani(Vocal)
English Core
English Core
English Core
English Core
Biology
Physical Education
Physics
Chemistry
Business Studies
Computer Science
Multimedia & Web Technology
Economics
Economics
Psychology
Accountancy
Legal Studies
Legal Studies
Music Production
Music Aesthetics

Theatre Studies

VA
100

100
100
99
98
98
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
93
90

STUDENT'S NAME
PARV JOSHI
SHRADDHA SHREE
KRIPI SINGH
SHRADDHA SHREE
AKSHITA JAIN
ATISHA BHATTACHARJEE
SUCHANA ADHIKARI
TANVI GUPTA
AKSHITA SOLANKI
SUCHANA ADHIKARI
SHOURYA SHUKLA
SUCHANA ADHIKARI
RISIDDHI PANDEY
PARV JOSHI
MUSKAN
DYUTITA AJITH
TANVI GUPTA
KRIPI SINGH
HARPUNIT SINGH CHANDHOK
RISHU YOGESH PANDEY
SRISHTI SINHA
SHRADDHA SHREE
SHRADDHA SHREE
ARYAN SHARMA



STREAM TOPPERS

STUDENT'S NAME

SUCHANA ADHIKARI

PARV JOSHI

DYUTITA AJITH

SHRADDHA SHREE

SRISHTI SINHA

RISHU YOGESH PANDEY

HARPUNIT SINGH CHANDHOK

TANVI GUPTA

RISIDDHI PANDEY

Science

BEST FOUR

98

96

96

Humanities

97.25

93.75

92.25

Commerce

94.5

94.5

92

BEST FIVE

97.6

95.8

95.8

96.6

91.8

91.6

94.4

93

90.8



STUDENTS WITH 90 % & ABOVE IN AGGREGATE

S.No.

VWoONOODAWDN=—=

STUDENT'S NAME
SUCHANA ADHIKARI
SHRADDHA SHREE
PARV JOSHI
DYUTITA AJITH
AKHILESHALIK
SHOURYA SHUKLA
MUKUL SINGH
AKSHITA JAIN

HARPUNIT SINGH CHANDHOK

KASHISH KHOSLA
AKSHITA SOLANKI
PRATIKSHIT BHARDWAJ
SAANIDHYA KUMAR
MANAYV BAGGA
DRISHTI AGARWAL
HIMANK VARSHNEY
KHUSHI SRIVASTAVA
TANVI GUPTA

ROHIT CHAKRABORTY
RANJINI DEAZUMDAR
SRISHTI SINHA

RISHU YOGESH PANDEY
ARCHIT AGGARWAL
HIMANSHU SOGARWAL
APOORVA KRISNA
KRIPI SINGH

MUSKAN

RISIDDHI PANDEY
ATISHA BHATTACHARJEE
GRISHMA P RAO
AISHWARYA KIRAN
DEVESH SANGWAN
SAUMYA DIWAN

BEST §
97.6
96.6
95.8
95.8
95.2

95
94.6
94.4
94.4
93.8
93.8
93.8
93.6
93.4
93.4

93

93

93
92.6
91.8
91.8
91.6
91.4
91.4

91
90.8
90.8
90.8
90.6
90.2

90

90

90

STUDENT'S NAME
SUCHANA ADHIKARI
SHRADDHA SHREE
AKHILESH MALIK
PARV JOSHI
AKSHITA SOLANKI
DYUTITA AJITH
SHOURYA SHUKLA
AKSHITA JAIN
MANAYV BAGGA
HIMANK VARSHNEY
PRATIKSHIT BHARDWAJ
KHUSHI SRIVASTAVA
KASHISH KHOSLA
MUKUL SINGH

HARPUNIT SINGH CHANDHOK

TANVI GUPTA

DRISHTI AGARWAL
SAANIDHYA KUMAR
RANJINI DEAZUMDAR
ROHIT CHAKRABORTY
ARCHIT AGGARWAL
SRISHTI SINHA
HIMANSHU SOGARWAL
APOORVA KRISNA
KRIPI SINGH

MUSKAN

ATISHA BHATTACHARJEE
RISHU YOGESH PANDEY
RISIDDHI PANDEY
AAYUSHI SINGH
GRISHMA P RAO
AISHWARYA KIRAN
SAUMYA DIWAN

RAJAT RANA
PRIYANKA CHHABRA
SARAVJEET SANGWAN
DEVESH SANGWAN
REWANT AHLAWAT
SEJAL SINGH

SRISHTI GARG
DEEPANSHI ARORA

BEST 4
98
97.25
96
96
96
96
95.75
95.25
95
95
95
94.75
94.5
94.5
94.5
94.5
94.25
94
94
94
93.75
93.75
93.5
92.75
92.75
92.75
92.5
92.25
92
91.75
91.5
91.25

91.25

91.25
91
91

90.75

90.75

90.25
90
90



